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Dear John

The following speaker Dolphin 2100s have, according to our records, had the speaker kits upgraded. If this does not agree with your records, please let me know.

Serial Nos.
M0437-045

M0437-049

M0437-050

M0437-052

M0437-063

M0437-066

As discussed we will replace all of the remaining speaker kits under warranty, please can you arrange to send them back, idealy in pairs.
I apologise again for any inconvenience, and am happy that we have been able to upgrade these units free of charge for you.

If I can be of further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Yours sincerely

Steve Hardaker
UK Sales Manager
VIC has arrived. 

To purchase any of the Viamed range of products visit Viamed Internet Commerce, which can be found at 

www.viamed-online.com
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